Technische Daten - SupAir BIRDY

Anzahl Zellen

Flache ausgelegt
Spannweite

Tiefe

Streckung ausgelegt
Projizierte Flache
Projizierte Spannweite
Projizierte Streckung
Gewicht

zuldssiger Gewichtsbereich

Zulassung (EN/LTF)

XS
44
21,25
10,25
2,54
4,95
18,03
8,11
3,68
3,3
50-70

EN-LTFA

s
44
23,6
10,81
2,68
4,95
20,2
8,55
3,68
3,84

65-85

EN-LTFA

M
44
26,5
11,45
2,84
4,95
22,48
9,06
3,68
4,2
80-105

EN-LTFA

M-L
44
28,3
11,83
2,93
4,95
24,01
9,36
3,68
4,4
90-115

EN-LTFA

L
44
30,5
12,28
3,05
4,95
25,88
9,72
3,68
4,6
105-130

EN-LTFA



